Groep 1

3301
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3311
3312

Groep 2
3320
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Groep 3
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Groep 4

3340
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Mali Onyeike

Marijn van Knippenbergh

Annick Bouman
Tika van Bennekum
Senna Werkhoven

Ira de Witte
Romy Brown
Xiu-Yan Roessingh

Julia Lyons
Yara Spee
Esther Weijens
Iris de Jonge

Mica Pronk

Megan Loopeker
Rosa Margari

Robin Finnegan
Sam Fee Haarsma
Maud Raven
Cato Crommelin
Foske Bos

Suze van Adrichem
Meike Groenteman
Nienke van Os

Lotta Bakkum
Brooklyn Werkhoven
Katinka van Marken

Sophia Kleuskens
Mikki van Dijk

Evi van der Zant
Doutse de Vries
Eby Groenteman
Marilyn Duinstee

Elanur Uysal
Kahlen Werkhoven
Maartje de Vries
Nikki van der Zant
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0,00
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0,00
4,50

4,10
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0,00
13,70
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12,80
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12,40
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3,80
3,80
3,80
2,80
3,80

3,80
3,80

BOL

12,10
12,20
12,40
12,30
11,80
12,40

12,40
12,50
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3,50
3,50
4,00

0,00
4,00
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0,00
4,50
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0,00
13,10
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12,20
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10,20
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4,80
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11,10
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11,20
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4,50
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0,00
10,70
11,00
11,10
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Mat

D-score Totaal

0,00
4,80

4,20
4,20
4,20

4,00
4,30
4,30

4,50
4,50
4,20
4,50

Mat

0,00
13,30

12,80
11,90
12,40

10,30
12,60
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46,20
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32,20
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0,00
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= N

w kL N A

N

R 0w N D

= 0O BN WD

N

= BN W

B W N A

2=1



Groep 5

3350
3351

3352

3353
3354

3355
3356

Thomas Zwaan
Arif Moes

Kasper van Rooijen

Sjors van der Schot
Costas Vermeer

Jasper Top
Donald Dingemanse

Rek
D-score Totaal
0,00
16,50

17,00

18,00
17,00

0,00
0,00
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D-score Totaal
0,00
18,00
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D-score Totaal
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